WB-DIO Series High Density Digital I/O Board
For IBM PC and Compatibles and Macintosh II
U Models Available for
IBM PC or Compatibles
and Macintosh
U Versions with 160 and
40 Digital I/O
U Each Digital I/O

 an
d
 C
o
u
n
ter
T
im
er  C
ard
s
DI/O IBM PC
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
WB-DIO-PC-160 $595 160  channel digital I/O board for IBM PC’s
WB-DIO-PC-40 295 40  channel digital I/O board for IBM PC’s
WB-DIO-NB-160 695 160 channel digital I/O board for Macintosh
WB-DIO-NB-40 380 40 channel digital I/O board for Macintosh
WB-DIOX-T400-(*) 355 40 channel low power isolation terminal 1
panel
WB-DIOX-T410-(*) 455 40 channel low or high power isolation terminal 2
panel
WB-DIOX-T800-(*) 495 80 channel low or high power isolation terminal 1
panel
WB-DIOX-T810-(*) 655 80 channel low or high power isolation terminal 2
panel
ACI5-C 15 Solid state switch, senses inputs 90-140 Vac